Stillson Pipe Wrenches
300
Handle and jaws are drop forged from high
quality steel. Special heat treatment gives the
gripping teeth the extra hardness necessary to
withstand heavy use.
Length  Length  Capacity
(mm)   (inches)  O.D. (mm)  Order Code  Mnf Code
200   8   27   134-8373  T300/8
250   10   34   134-8374  T300/10
300   12   42   134-8375  T300/12
350   14   49   134-8376  T300/14
450   18   60   134-8377  T300/18
600   24   76   134-8378  T300/24
900   36   102   134-8379  T300/36